RESULT SHEET

Organiser:

Timekeepers:

Cambridge Cycling Club

Open 25 mile time trial promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under its Rules and Regulations

Sunday, September 15", 2019

Chris Dyason (Cambridge CC) cdyason@hotmail.com 07970-093019

Tim Groves (Cambridge CC) and Becki Groves

Course F2A/25

Thanks go to Tim and Becki for timing the event and to members/family of Cambridge CC for all the
other roles: Ken Miller (numbers), Phil Horton (pushing), Nick Jackson, lan Bell, Angela Platt, Matt
Polaine, Dean Shepherd, Bob Watson, Xiaolin Wu, James Ward and James Gill (all marshals), Jan
Ertner (sending results in) Julia Ertner and Brenda Miller with tea and cakes — cakes lovingly baked
by Julia, Brenda, Angela, Ann Shuttleworth and the organiser.

All the money received for refreshments will be donated to East Anglian Air Ambulance, a total of

£88.85.

Thanks also to Mark Bartley of Atlas Sports Massage for providing free massages to those brave

enough to face more pain. atlassportsmassage.co.uk

Congratulations to the prize-winners and to all those who improved their current personal bests,
10 of the 64 finishers. Everyone finished safely which is always a good result.

We'll be running the event again next year but if you liked the course, Cambridge CC will have an
open 15 in the Spring and an open 50 in June, both on the same stretch of fast dual carriageway.

Prize winners: (adjusted for one rider, one prize, highest value, excl. team)
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Adam Bidwell
Ross Clarke
Ben Stancombe
Paul Jay

Adam Fisher

Amy Pritchard
Sue Rust
Charlotte Marshall

Kevin Tye
Jackie Field
Antony Brown
Ken Platts
Andy Grant

Nick Partridge
Russell Hampton
Martin Kelly
Simon Murphy

Kingston Wheelers

TMG Horizon Cycling Team
Team Velovelocity

Team Velovelocity
Cambridge CC

Team Bottrill
Kettering CC
Royal Navy & Royal Marines CA

VeloRefined.com Aerosmiths
CC Ashwell

Kettering CC

Cambridge CC

Cambridge CC

VC Baracchi

MG Cycling Team

Banbury Star Cyclists’ Club
St Neots CC

Cambridge CC (A Fisher, M Reynolds, K Platts)

49:12
49:39
49:43
51:18
51:38

56:39
58:01
58:28

+19:48
+ 18:05
+17:48
+17:28
+17:04

9:18
5:55
5:05
5:05

2:38:56
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60
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80
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40
23
30
65
10
45
55
35
21
75
58
61
25
20
71
51
77
72
22
66
36
46
76

37
57
26
32
67
33

62
78
38
49
64
18
27
53
16
68

Cambridge CC Open 25, 15 September 2019 on F2A/25 - Results

Rider name

Adam Bidwell
Ross Clarke
Kevin Tye

Ben Stancombe
Russell Hampton
Paul Jay

Nick Partridge
Adam Fisher
Karl Willis
Martin Reynolds
Antony Brown
Tim Hood
Daniel Ryan
Andrew  Askwith
Thomas  Pfeiffer
Simon Murphy
lan Wroblewski
Ken Platts
Andrew  Grant
Mark Greenhow
Colin Lizieri
John Manlow
James Moss

lan Markham
Ed Watson
Amy Pritchard
Jackie Field
Steve Clarke
Cameron Walker
Nick Mccormick
Chris Spray
John Martin
Alan Crane

Sue Rust
Geoff Perry
Charlotte Marshall
Robert Gilmour
Katja Rietdorf
Mark Booth

lan Stokes
Martin Kelly
Linda Dewhurst
Paul Ashdown
Graham  Pepperdine
Bob Quarton
Roger Sewell
Andrew  Bright

Club

Kingston Wheelers CC

TMG Horizon Cycling Team
VeloRefined.com Aerosmiths
Team Velovelocity

MG Cycling Team

Team Velovelocity

VC Baracchi

Cambridge CC

Herts Rouleurs Racing Club
Cambridge CC

Kettering CC

Team Bottrill

North Road CC

Vive Le Velo

Dulwich Paragon CC

St Neots CC

Team Lutterworth Cycle Centre
Cambridge CC

Cambridge CC

St Neots CC

Cambridge CC

Ely & District CC/B&T Motor Repairs
North Road CC

Chronos RT

Ratae RC

Team Bottrill

CC Ashwell

TMG Horizon Cycling Team
St Ives CC

Epsom CC

Ratae RC

Elmsall Road Club

Chronos RT

Kettering CC

Born to Bike - Bridgtown Cycles
Royal Navy & Royal Marines CA
Hounslow & District Whs
Born to Bike - Bridgtown Cycles
Kettering CC

45 RC

Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Team Milton Keynes
Kettering CC

Verulam CC

Wolsey RC

Wisbech Whs

Chronos RT

Cat. Age
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43
34
57
30
31
42
41
37
30
56
60
58
35
55
49
43
45
67
66
51
64
51
42
50
44
41
54
64
17
56
53
57
50
56
59
27
68
48
43
59
66
60
51
56
65
72
51

Std.
1:06:40

1:09:30

1:06:27
1:06:14

1:09:16
1:10:14
1:09:44

1:09:03
1.07:51
1:06:40
1:07:05
1:12:27
1:12:05
1.08:15
1:11:24
1.08:15
1:06:27
1:08:03
1:06:52
1:11:50
1:14:44
1:11:24

1:09:16
1:08:38
1:09:30
1:08:03
1:15:13
1:09:59

1:12:51
1:13:25
1:06:40
1:09:59
1:12:05
1:16:17
1:08:15
1:09:16
1:11:44
1:14:40
1.08:15

LTS
0:47:56
0:47:40
0:47:08
0:48:15
0:56:12
0:48:47
1:00:48
0:51:.01
0:51:01
0:51:00
0:52:22
0:52:19
0:52:45
0:53:01
0:51:52
0:58:24
0:53:05
0:52:44
0:50:37
0:53:03
0:53:14
0:54:56
0:55:01
0:55:46
0:54:10
0:54:37
0:54:31
0:54:01

0:57:55
0:56:16
0:55:17
0:54:39
0:56:44
0:54:56
1:00:03
0:55:16
0:56:05
0:58:07
0:59:50
1:04:37
1:02:23
1:00:52
0:57:11
0:59:09
0:54:49
0:58:00

TIME
0:49:12
0:49:39
0:49:42
0:49:43
0:50:17
0:51:18
0:51:30
0:51:38
0:52:13
0:52:19
0:52:26
0:52:50
0:53:13
0:53:59
0:54:16
0:54:30
0:54:37
0:54:59
0:55:01
0:55:08
0:55:15
0:55:22
0:55:38
0:55:58
0:56:16
0:56:39
0:56:39
0:56:43
0:56:55
0:56:56
0:57:13
0:57:19
0:57:22
0:58:01
0:58:10
0:58:28
0:58:38
0:58:45
0:58:45
0:59:11
0:59:32
0:59:35
1:00:11
1:01:06
1:01:06
1:01:08
1:01:10

Plus
17:28

19:48

15:09
14:44

16:57
17:48
16:54

15:04
13:35
12:10
12:28
17:28
17:04
13:07
16:09
12:53
10:49
12:05
10:36
15:11
18:05
14:41

12:20
11:25
12:11
10:41
17:12
11:49

14:13
14:40
07:55
10:48
12:33
16:42
08:04
08:10
10:38
13:32
07:05

Impr.

05:55

09:18

03:54

00:59

01:35

00:39
05:05
02:48
00:41
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

43
48
63
74
17
79
28
13
73

59

39
44
34
29

31
52

11
24
41
54
69
12
14
15
19
47
56

Matt Price
Nigel Hodge
Jennifer  Smart
Peter Davies
Adam Laycock
Frank Edge
John Swanbury
lan Aunger
Eva Zsigoova
Sally Withey
Murray  Kirton

Richard  Miller
Stephanie Cousins
David Stockley
Stu Levene
Ivana Prokopova
Richard  Bland
Robert Golding
Derek Ricketts
Steve Kaye

Kevin Stokes

Ivan Waddington
Simon Elkington
Rich Crook
Karen Dennett
David Creese
Asher Svirsky

Neil Empson

David Marshall
Michael Cope
Jason Stuart

Icknield RC

Tri-Anglia Triathlon Club
Team Velovelocity

Brighton Mitre CC

VTTA (East Anglia Group)
Velo Club Godalming & Haslemere
VC Baracchi

Fenland Clarion CC

...a3crg

Team Swift

A5 Rangers CC

Bedfordshire Road CC

Team Milton Keynes

A5 Rangers CC

Whitewebbs CC

North Road CC

Cleveland Wheelers CC

Ely & District CC/B&T Motor Repairs
Ely & District CC/B&T Motor Repairs
Fenland Clarion CC

Born to Bike - Bridgtown Cycles
Leicester Forest CC

St Neots CC

Fenland Clarion CC

Bishop's Stortford CC
Chronos RT

Hadley Harriers

Wisbech Whs

Hemel Hempstead CC
Kettering CC

Team Salesengine.co.uk
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40
51
46
62
52
62
72
56
34
50
78
56
55
79
50
43
72
46
57
60
57
74
49
33
62
67
58
34
54
59
52

1:06:00
1.08:15
1:13:00
1:10:47
1:08:26
1:10:47
1:14:40
1:09:16

1:13:51
1:18:27
1:09:16
1:14:58
1:19:15
1:08:03
1:12:19
1:14:40
1:07:16
1:09:30
1:10:14
1:09:30
1:15:46
1.07:51

1:16:54
1:12:27
1:09:44

1:08:51
1:09:59
1:08:26

0:59:44
0:59:13
0:58:03
1:01:23
0:57:50
1.04:14
1:00:46
1:01:45
0:59:39
1.01:41
1:03:26

1:05:06
1:04:48
1:07:06
1:.07:43

0:53:38
0:55:46
0:52:45
0:54:00
1.07:47
0:53:33
1:08:08
1:02:06
0:57:52

0:52:41

0:56:10
0:54:13

04:40
06:44
11:25
09:01
06:38
08:56
12:06
06:09

08:37
12:54
03:11
08:35
11:59
-1:19
03:22
-2:17

02:23
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